il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From January 5 to 7, 2022, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1,369 likely voters nationally using web panel
respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and voting
history. The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is +3 percentage points.

NB: subgroups with a n-size less than 50 (<50) are not shown on these cross-tabs. We choose not to display N<50 subgroups
because the sample is too small to have statistical significance. We did, however, take samples of these subgroups for
representational and weighting purposes to accurately reflect the electorate makeup. Some values may not add up to 100
due to rounding.

N=1,369 unless otherwise specified.

[1]1 Does your personal or family financial situation regularly cause you stress?

Black or
Response Topline Democrat In:;p:ndent/ RﬁPUb' Female Male Ur:;er 45+ cll\:o College African White Latino/a
Ir party ican ollege nerican
Yes,itregularly causesme oo 59 57 51 62 49 68 49 61 46 61| 53| 76
stress
No, it does not regularly 44 41 43 49 38 51 32 51 39 54 39 47 24
cause me stress
Weighted N 1,369 515 348 506 726 643 478 891 834 535 156 1,011 171

[2] When thinking about the financial stress that most Americans face, which of the following comes closest to your view,
even if neither is completely correct?

Inde-

R Topline D o BEEEIE RED o ope ey BIESR - pe - B T?C'k o White Latino/
esponse opline emocra / Third fican emale ale 45 College ollege A rlc.an Ite atino/a
party merican
Most Americans face financial
stress because of their own or 38 23 35 54 34 42 33 40 34 44 28 41 33
their family's own poor decisions
in life.
Most Americans face financial
stress because corporations and 53 71 51 37 54 53 58 51 56 50 57 50 60
politicians prevent wealth from
being shared fairly.
Don't know 9 6 13 9 12 6 9 9 11 6 15 9 7
Weighted N 1,369 515 348 506 726 643 478 891 834 535 156 1,011 171

[31 Do you believe the federal government should play a role in helping improve Americans' personal financial situations?

Independent / Repub- Under No Black or African

Response Topline Democrat Third party lican Female Male = 7 45+ College College S White Latino/a
Yes 58 81 52 39 60 56 68 53 60 55 67 55 76
No 33 13 35 52 29 38 23 39 30 38 18 37 22
Don't know 9 5 12 10 11 6 9 8 9 7 15 8 2
Weighted N 1,369 515 348 506 726 643 478 891 834 535 156 1,011 171
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[4]1 Do you believe large corporations should play a role in helping improve Americans' personal financial situations?

Independent / Repub- Under No Black or African

Response Topline Democrat  “rl oo lcan Female Male T ase oo College TUrican White Latino/a
Yes 66 82 63 53 65 68 69 65 68 64 69 65 73
No 24 11 22 38 23 25 21 25 21 28 11 26 19
Don't know 10 7 15 9 2 7 10 10 11 8 20 9 7
Weighted N 1,369 515 348 506 726 643 478 891 834 535 156 1,011 171
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